
BUS# 1232 

BUS# 1200 

BUS# 1000 

CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION 

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation 
Lorraine Miles, Special Education Route Coordinator 

Phone: (801) 826-5263 

2022-2023 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM 

Friday Route 

LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

1060 E 7800 S (PROMONTORY POINT APTS) 

LODGEPOLE DR (7955 S) & TWELVE PINES DR (1200 E) TURN 

OLD DAIRY RD (7985 S) & CLIFF SIDE DR (1060 E) 

8629 S VAQUERO DR (975 E) (SIDEWALK BY FENCE) 

1130 E 8600 S 

1185 E & 8725 S 

8836 S 1240 E (DRIVEWAY FOR SAFETY) 

8725 S & 1270 E 

8600 S & 1240 E (GAYSHALOR APTS) 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

8125 S & 1300 E (LIBERTY HEIGHTS APTS) 

1280 E & 8220 S 

8320 S & WAYSIDE DR (1170 E) 

1259 E WAYSIDE DR (8440 S) 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

Kindergarten -- Morning Class going home West of 1300 E

LOCATION 

Deadhead - BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

LODGEPOLE DR (7955 S) & TWELVE PINES DR (1200 E) TURN 

OLD DAIRY RD (7985 S) & CLIFF SIDE DR (1060 E) 

1060 E 7800 S (PROMONTORY POINT APTS) 

8125 S & 1300 E (LIBERTY HEIGHTS APTS) 

8320 S & WAYSIDE DR (1170 E) 

1259 E WAYSIDE DR (8440 S) 

1185 E & 8725 S 

08/17/2022 

TIME 

07:07 AM 

07:18 AM 

07:20 AM 

07:22 AM 

07:26 AM 

07:28 AM 

07:29 AM 

07:32 AM 

07:33 AM 

07:35 AM 

07:55 AM 

08:06 AM 

TIME 

07:16 AM 

07:30 AM 

07:31 AM 

07:33 AM 

07:34 AM 

07:55 AM 

TIME 

10:03 AM 

10:03 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:27 AM 

10:47 AM 

10:49 AM 

10:50 AM 

10:53 AM 

10:55 AM 

10:56 AM 

10:58 AM 
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BUS# 1407 

BUS# 1204 

BUS# 1205 

BUS# 1266 

BUS# 1267 

8836 S 1240 E (DRIVEWAY FOR SAFETY) 

BUS GARAGE 

Kindergarten -- Morning Class going home East of 1300 E

LOCATION 

Deadhead - BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

1345 E COPPERCREEK RD (GREEN BOX @ CHURCH) 

1466 E 8600 S (CROSSWALK@ CHURCH) 

HILL HAVEN LN (1620 E) & MULBERRY WY (8300 S)GREEN BOX 

MADRID WY (8250 S) & MULBERRY WY (1405 E) 

8085 S 1475 E 

1398 E OLD MISSION RD (AT CHURCH) 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

1466 E 8600 S (CROSSWALK@ CHURCH) 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

1398 E OLD MISSION RD (AT CHURCH) 

1345 E COPPERCREEK RD (GREEN BOX @ CHURCH) 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

1380 E 8425 S 

HILL HAVEN LN (1620 E) & MULBERRY WY (8300 S)GREEN BOX 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

MADRID WY (8250 S) & MULBERRY WY (1405 E) 

8085 S 1475 E 

11:00 AM 

11:10 AM 

 TIME 

10:03 AM 

10:03 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:27 AM 

10:41 AM 

10:47 AM 

10:49 AM 

10:51 AM 

10:54 AM 

10:56 AM 

11:11 AM 

 

TIME 

07:29 AM 

07:39 AM 

08:00 AM 

08:13 AM 

 

TIME 

07:20 AM 

07:34 AM 

07:43 AM 

08:00 AM 

08:12 AM 

 

TIME 

07:25 AM 

07:36 AM 

07:38 AM 

08:00 AM 

08:13 AM 

 

TIME 

07:23 AM 

07:34 AM 

07:37 AM 
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BUS# 1232 

BUS# 1200 

BUS# 1405 

08:00 AM 

08: 13 AM 

 TIME 

12:53 PM 

12:53 PM 

01:05 PM 

01:17 PM 

01:35 PM 

01:37 PM 

01:39 PM 

01:44 PM 

01:45 PM 

01:46 PM 

01:49 PM 

01:50 PM 

01:51 PM 

02:02 PM 

 TIME 

12:53 PM 

12:53 PM 

01:05 PM 

01:17 PM 

01:33 PM 

01:34 PM 

01:35 PM 

01:36 PM 

 TIME 

10:22 AM 

10:22 AM 

10:32 AM 

10:35 AM 

10:37 AM 

10:39 AM 

10:41 AM 

10:44 AM 

10:48 AM 

10:49 AM 

10:51 AM 

11:10 AM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

BUS GARAGE 

 LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

1060 E 7800 S (PROMONTORY POINT APTS) 

LODGEPOLE DR (7955 S) & TWELVE PINES DR (1200 E) TURN 

OLD DAIRY RD (7985 S) & CLIFF SIDE DR (1060 E) 

8629 S VAQUERO DR (975 E) (SIDEWALK BY FENCE) 

1130 E 8600 S 

1185 E & 8725 S 

8836 S 1240 E (DRIVEWAY FOR SAFETY) 

8725 S & 1270 E 

8600 S & 1240 E (GAYSHALOR APTS) 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

Deadhead - BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

8125 S & 1300 E (LIBERTY HEIGHTS APTS) 

1280 E & 8220 S 

8320 S & WAYSIDE DR (1170 E) 

1259 E WAYSIDE DR (8440 S) 

P.M. KINDERGARTEN COMING TO SCHOOL

LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

1466 E 8600 S (CROSSWALK@ CHURCH) 

1380 E 8425 S 

HILL HAVEN LN (1620 E) & MULBERRY WY (8300 S)GREEN BOX 

MADRID WY (8250 S) & MULBERRY WY (1405 E) 

8085 S 1475 E 

1398 E OLD MISSION RD (AT CHURCH) 

1280 E & 8220 S 

8320 S & WAYSIDE DR (1170 E) 

1185 E & 8725 S 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

BUS GARAGE 11:22 AM 
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ESTIMATED TIMES GOING HOME



BUS# 1204 

BUS# 1205 

BUS# 1266 

BUS# 1267 

TIME 

12:53 PM 

12:53 PM 

01 :05 PM 

01: 17 PM 

01 :34 PM 

01 :46 PM 

TIME 

12:53 PM 

12:53 PM 

01 :05 PM 

01: 17 PM 

01:31 PM 

01:39 PM 

01 :53 PM 

 

TIME 

12:53 PM 

12:53 PM 

01:05 PM 

01:17 PM 

01:34 PM 

01:36 PM 

01:48 PM 

TIME 

12:53 PM 

12:53 PM 

01 :05 PM 

01: 17 PM 

01 :35 PM 

LOCATION 

BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

1466 E 8600 S (CROSSWALK@ CHURCH) 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

Deadhead - BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

1345 E COPPERCREEK RD (GREEN BOX@ CHURCH) 

1398 E OLD MISSION RD (AT CHURCH) 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

Deadhead - BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

1380 E 8425 S 

HILL HAVEN LN (1620 E) & MULBERRY WY (8300 S)GREEN BOX 

BUS GARAGE 

LOCATION 

Deadhead - BUS GARAGE 

BUS GARAGE 

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 

MADRID WY (8250 S) & MULBERRY WY (1405 E) 

8085 S 1475 E 01 :38 PM 
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